Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023

Date

2021-6

2021-16

2021-140

2021-148

2021-166

2021-209

2021-193

2021-193

2021-340

2021-366

2021-373

2021-374

2021-362

2021-384

2021-385

2021-360

2021-236

2021-637

2021-637

2021-641

2021-639

Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Remodel/ Renovation
- City C
Remodel/ Renovation
- City C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

1/5/2021

1/6/2021

3/2/2021

3/4/2021

3/10/2021

3/29/2021

3/25/2021

3/25/2021

5/24/2021

6/4/2021

6/9/2021

6/9/2021

6/2/2021

6/14/2021

6/14/2021

6/2/2021

4/8/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

1/8/2021

1/8/2021

3/3/2021

3/5/2021

3/10/2021

4/1/2021

4/13/2021

4/13/2021

5/24/2021

6/4/2021

6/10/2021

6/10/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/25/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

$444,764.00

533 Holly Tree Dr

31 Carter Town Rd

122 Chestnut Ridge Lane

5023 Impa Dr

524 Snead Dr

334 Beachwood Dr.

99 Dooley Street

99 Dooley Street

440 Ferry Bend Trail

209 Marie Ln

2643 Cook Rd

2671 Cook Rd

484 Old Elmore Rd

236 Adams Creek Rd

214 Adams Creek Rd

472 Old Elmore Rd

2516 Hwy 70 E

1118 HILEAH DR

1118 HILEAH DR

667 ST GEORGE DR

5665 Chestnut Hill Rd

$45.00 Say Heating and Cooling, Jon
Sharp

$30.00 Mark's Heating and Air
Conditioning, Mark Dickerson

$60.00 CROSSVILLE HEATING AND
COOLING INC., Richard Gilmer

$45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

$45.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING, Jonathan
Miller

$45.00 Pure Air Heating and Cooling,
Anthony Wilson

$45.00 Stone Service Corporation,
Norman Walker

$45.00 Stone Service Corporation, Ken
Stone

$45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

$45.00 Tim Morgan
$45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,

Johnny Harris
$45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,

Johnny Harris
$45.00 Tim Morgan
$45.00 Tim Morgan
$45.00 Tim Morgan

$45.00 Tim Morgan

$165.00 AIR SYSTEMS OF EAST

TENNESSEE, INC., Greg Knauss

$1,495.00 SANDRA WARD
$60.00 SANDRA WARD
$60.00 DAVIS CONSTRUCTION,

FRANK DAVIS
$45.00 Blake & Allyson Sweitzer

2100

1006

2887

1603

1800

1832

1685

1685

1600

2294

1650

1621

1260

1650

1650

1260

10765

3000

3000

2070

1600



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 4/26/2023

Building Permit

2021-640
2021-640 Plumbing Permit
2021615  Building Permit
2021-642 Plumbing Permit
2021-639 | Building Permit
2021-642  Building Permit
2021-641  Building Permit
2021-643 Plumbing Permit
2021-645  Flumbing Permit
2021-645 Building Permit
2021-643 | Building Permit
2021-648 Plumbing Permit
2021-648 Building Permit
2021-652 Building Permit
2021-196  'echanical Permit
2021-652 Plumbing Permit
2021-651 | "lumbing Permit
Building Permit
2021-647
2021-654 |F->er1rt1:11 itDisturbance
Plumbing Permit
2021-647
2021-651 Building Permit
2021-660 Building Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Addition - City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

Land Disturbance -
City R
New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

10/18/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

11/3/2021

11/4/2021

11/4/2021

11/3/2021

11/8/2021

11/8/2021

11/9/2021

3/26/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/5/2021

11/9/2021

11/5/2021

11/9/2021

11/12/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

11/4/2021

11/4/2021

11/4/2021

11/4/2021

11/8/2021

11/8/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/12/2021

$369,953.30 1267 SAWMILL RD
1267 SAWMILL RD
$21,000.00 203 Our way Loop
697 St George Drive
$270,464.00 5665 Chestnut Hill Rd
$308,287.32 697 St George Drive
$310,517.88 667 ST GEORGE DR
512 STONEHENGE DR
4078 Lone Wolf Circle
$277,812.00 4078 Lone Wolf Circle
$285,514.34 512 STONEHENGE DR
114 MOTTHAVEN DR
$650,503.00 114 MOTTHAVEN DR
$287,603.84 140 STONECREST AVE
586 Tabor Loop
140 STONECREST AVE
1000 STONE LOOP

$228,342.92 331 GROVE LOOP

41 Riverview Ct

331 GROVE LOOP

$187,070.40 1000 STONE LOOP

$332,576.00 50 Brummel Lane

$1,270.00

$60.00

$115.00

$60.00

$973.00

$1,087.00

$1,093.00

$45.00

$45.00

$994.00

$1,018.00

$90.00

$1,962.00

$1,024.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$847.00

$50.00

$45.00

$724.00

$1,159.00

WEBB CONSTRUCTION,
ROBERT WEBB

WEBB CONSTRUCTION,
ROBERT WEBB

GARDENS CONSTRUCTION
LLC., JAMES WILSON

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

Blake & Allyson Sweitzer

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

DAVIS CONSTRUCTION,
FRANK DAVIS

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

C. R. Hardy Construction, Chris
Bruns

C. R. Hardy Construction

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

SCHUBERT HOME BUILDERS,
Tony Schubert

TAYES CONSTRUCTION,
Jeremy Tayes

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

TAYES CONSTRUCTION,
Jeremy Tayes

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY
CROSSVILLE HOUSING
AUTHORITY, Kathy
Vandlandingham

BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS,
Tyler Phillips

CROSSVILLE HOUSING
AUTHORITY, Kathy
Vandlandingham

FINDLEY BUILDING COMPANY,
CHRISTOPHER FINDLEY

ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan
Zuercher

2413

2413

2002

1600

2002

2070

1777

3000

3000

1777

4200

4200

2072

1344

2072

1200

1631

1631

1200

2164
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Generated 4/26/2023

Plumbing Permit

2021-656
2021-661  Flumbing Permit
2021659  Building Permit
2021-658 Plumbing Permit
2021-656 | Building Permit
2021-660 | Plumbing Permit
2021-659 | Flumbing Permit
2021-658  Building Permit
2021661  Building Permit
2021-665 Building Permit

Plumbing Permit
2021-653

Building Permit
2021-653
2021-665 Plumbing Permit
2021635  Building Permit
2021-666 | Duilding Permit
2021-666 | Flumbing Permit
2021-635 Plumbing Permit
2021650  Building Permit
2021-669 Plumbing Permit
2021-667 Plumbing Permit
2021-650 Plumbing Permit
2021-634 Building Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

11/10/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/10/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/16/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/16/2021

10/28/2021

11/17/2021

11/17/2021

10/28/2021

11/9/2021

11/19/2021

11/19/2021

11/9/2021

10/28/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/12/2021

11/16/2021

11/16/2021

11/16/2021

11/16/2021

11/17/2021

11/17/2021

11/17/2021

11/17/2021

11/19/2021

11/19/2021

11/19/2021

11/19/2021

11/19/2021

$253,839.24

$465,338.22

$296,905.44

$284,118.08

$356,146.92

$142,826.40

$155,371.84

$356,146.92

$263,544.40

$183,856.64

79 YORK ST

101 Forest View Drive

209 ADAMS CREEK RD

101 Laurelwood Drive

79 YORK ST

50 Brummel Lane

209 ADAMS CREEK RD

101 Laurelwood Drive

101 Forest View Drive

254 Randolph Rd.

55 DEWEY DR

55 DEWEY DR

254 Randolph Rd.
7932 VANDEVER RD
322 Randolph Rd.
322 Randolph Rd.
7932 VANDEVER RD
41 RIVERVIEW CT
147 Anglewood Dr
315 TUTTLE LN

41 RIVERVIEW CT

910 Miller Ave

$75.00 James White

$45.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan
Zuercher

$922.00 J Little Enterprise, LLC, Jeremy
Little

$60.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan
Zuercher

$1,558.00 James White

$60.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan
Zuercher

$45.00 ] Little Enterprise, LLC, Jeremy
Little

$1,051.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan
Zuercher

$1,015.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan
Zuercher

$1,231.00 OTTO BUILDERS, INC.

$45.00 CUMBERLAND COUNTY
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
Vanessa Petty

$589.00 CUMBERLAND COUNTY
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
Vanessa Petty

$60.00 OTTO BUILDERS, INC.
$628.00 ROBERT VEATCH

$1,231.00 OTTO BUILDERS, INC.

$60.00 OTTO BUILDERS, INC.
$30.00 ROBERT VEATCH

$952.00 BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS,
Terry Phillips
$45.00 VOLUNTEER HEARTH & HOME
INC., Steven Turner

$60.00 MELTON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, Donnie Melton

$45.00 BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS,
Terry Phillips

$712.00 Tennessee College of Applied
Technology, Ricky Smith

3039

1872

1674

2012

3039

2164

1674

2012

1872

2435

1080

1080

2435

952

3244

3244

952

1800

1600

2062

1800

1408
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2021-669

2021-667

2021-668

2021-671

2021-673

2021-671

2021-679

2021-672

2021-498

2021-676

2021-675

2021-664

2021-676

2021-678

2021-678

2021-679

2021-675

2021-672

2021-662

2021-663

2021-663

2021-662

Building Permit

Building Permit

Mechanical Permit

Plumbing Permit
Land Disturbance
Permit

Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Land Disturbance -
City C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R

11/19/2021

11/19/2021

11/19/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/23/2021

11/22/2021

8/11/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/16/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/22/2021

11/16/2021

11/16/2021

11/16/2021

11/16/2021

11/19/2021

11/19/2021

11/19/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/23/2021

11/24/2021

11/24/2021

11/24/2021

11/24/2021

$244,514.66

$324,301.16

$253,359.24

$218,581.00

$536,521.42

$100,000.00

$67,492.32

$240,936.28

$226,407.60

$175,902.40

$393,903.58

$349,595.66

147 Anglewood Dr

315 TUTTLE LN

70 Plantation Drive

161 ADAMS CREEK RD
189 Interchange Dr
161 ADAMS CREEK RD
291 ESTATE LOOP TRL
117 OLD STAGECOACH RD
394 Deerfield Road
882 PIGEON RIDGE RD
319 Sycamore Bend

51 Spiers Way

882 PIGEON RIDGE RD
29 ESTATE LN

29 ESTATE LN

291 ESTATE LOOP TRL
319 Sycamore Bend
117 OLD STAGECOACH RD
133 HOLLY TREE DR
603 HOLLY TREE DR
603 HOLLY TREE DR

133 HOLLY TREE DR

$895.00

$1,135.00

$60.00

$45.00

$50.00

$922.00

$45.00

$45.00

$817.00

$30.00

$1,734.00

$460.00

$332.00

$45.00

$883.00

$841.00

$75.00

$688.00

$45.00

$60.00

$1,342.00

$1,210.00

VOLUNTEER HEARTH & HOME
INC., Steven Turner

MELTON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, Donnie Melton

Bennett Heating And Cooling,
Michael Bennett

J Little Enterprise, LLC, Jeremy
Little

James Davis

J Little Enterprise, LLC, Jeremy
Little

SPENCER WALTON
NICHOLAS LIMANDRI
SPENCER WALTON
Travis Isaacson

C. R. Hardy Construction, Doug
Nelson

PALACK PROPERTIES, LLC,
LOUIS MORRISON

Travis Isaacson

SPENCER WALTON
SPENCER WALTON
SPENCER WALTON

C. R. Hardy Construction, Doug
Nelson

NICHOLAS LIMANDRI

GARDENS CONSTRUCTION
LLC., JAMES WILSON

GARDENS CONSTRUCTION
LLC., JAMES WILSON

GARDENS CONSTRUCTION
LLC., JAMES WILSON

GARDENS CONSTRUCTION
LLC., JAMES WILSON

1600

2062

2700

1674

1674

1500

1280

2100

504

3899

504

1650

1650

1500

3899

1280

1915

2359

2359

1915
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Mechanical Permit County Mechanical - County

2021-657 Residential R
B Plumbing Permit County New Construction -
2021-684 Residential County R
) Building Permit County New Construction -
2021-684 Residential County R
Plumbing Permit County New Construction -
2021-644 Residential County R
Building Permit County New Construction -
2021-644 Residential County R
Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2021-646 Residential City R
Building Permit City New Construction -
2021-646 Residential City R

ERT— T || foalVewstiomsiosezosro2l |san7seo0 T

11/12/2021

11/29/2021

11/29/2021

11/3/2021

11/3/2021

11/4/2021

11/4/2021

11/29/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

4/20/2022

4/20/2022

12/7/2022

12/7/2022

4800 Hebbertsburg Road

910 Milo Webb Dr
$449,517.80 910 Milo Webb Dr

515 TELEQUAT DR

$230,704.40 515 TELEQUAT DR

39 Dewey Drive

$142,826.40 39 Dewey Drive

$45.00

$60.00

$1,510.00

$45.00

$853.00

$45.00

$589.00

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING, Jonathan
Miller

Duane Young

Duane Young

SCHUBERT & QUALLS
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Harold
Qualls

SCHUBERT & QUALLS
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Harold
Qualls

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
Vanessa Petty

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
Vanessa Petty

1048

2974

2974

1777

1777

1080

1080




